
Faculty Faculty College Tenure Code

American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native Asian

Black or
African

American Hispanic White
Two or More

Races
U.S.

Nonresident Unreported

Grand Total

Full-Time Instructional Faculty College of Arts & Letters Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

College of Business Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

College of Education Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

College of Health & Behavioral
Studies

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

College of Integrated Science &
Engineering

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

College of Science & Mathematics Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

College of Visual & Performing Arts Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

Tenured

261

49

28

184

19

2

1

16

14

6

7

1

7

2

1

4

181

32

5

144

18

6

7

5

10

6

4

11

1

1

9

1

1

150

49

34

67

4

1

3

11

2

9

2

2

111

42

18

51

3

1

1

1

6

2

2

2

13

1

2

10

63

13

13

37

2

2

49

9

9

31

3

1

2

5

3

2

4

1

1

2

175

50

33

92

8

3

2

3

1

1

1

1

147

44

19

84

3

1

2

5

1

4

9

1

4

4

1

1

85

8

21

56

2

1

1

5

4

1

66

7

12

47

1

1

5

1

4

6

3

3

168

45

18

105

7

1

6

2

2

2

1

1

129

32

12

85

5

2

3

6

3

1

2

17

7

1

9

98

15

7

76

8

8

1

1

2

2

78

13

5

60

2

1

1

3

1

2

4

1

3
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Faculty Faculty College Tenure Code

American
Indian/
Alaskan
Native Asian

Black or
African

American Hispanic White
Two or More

Races
U.S.

Nonresident Unreported

Grand Total

Full-Time Instructional Faculty
College of Visual & Performing Arts Total

University Studies Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

The Graduate School Tenured

Total

Centers and Other Academic Areas Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

Total

Librarians Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Null

Total

Total

Grand Total

28

7

4

17

1

1

1

1

1

1

21

4

3

14

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

18

13

1

4

1

1

12

10

2

1

1

3

1

2

1

1

1,0475037157953844662

31

1

1

6

23

1

1

1

1

28

1

1

6

20

1

1

3111281

1,0785137168233844672
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